7702-25 1/4" 25 6 20 / 200
7702-50 1/4" 50 13 10 / 100
7702-75 1/4" 75 23 10 / 100
7703-50 3/8" 50 23  6 /   84
7704-50 1/2" 50 24  6 /   72
76C1108M 8 14.0 12 7 110 71 12 / 216
76C1109M 9 14.0 14 8 110 64 12 / 216
76C1110M 10 15.0 15 9 110 67 12 / 216
76C1111M 11 17.0 17 10 110 84 10 / 180
76C1112M 12 17.0 18 11 110 74 10 / 180
76C1113M 13 18.0 20 12 110 79 10 / 180
76C1114M 14 20.0 21 13 110 99 10 / 180
76C1117M 17 24.0 26 16 110 139 10 / 180
76C1119M 19 26.0 29 18 110 158 10 / 180
76C1121M 21 28.0 30 20 110 161  8 / 144
76C1123M 23 29.8 30 22 110 200 8 / 96
76C1124M 24 32.0 30 23 110 216 8 /  96
76B808M 8 13 6 6 80 41 15 / 300